Rank Competitor(s)

[

Katie Slaney
Rachael Tuff
Savannah Burden
Sarah Burry
Claire Barron
Alexa Pynn
Megan Piercey
Shawna-Marie Stuckless
Emily Hayden
Boroka Albert

11 Hailey Budgell
WD Eve Blagdon

O 0N UL b WN

[any
o

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Trinity Placentia FSC
CBS Skating Club

Silver Jets SC

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Prince Of Wales SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Prince Of Wales SC

Kimberley Crocker

b

SKATECAMNADA

Rebecca Pack Memorial Friendship Skate

Gander Community Centre

October 19, 2019 to October 20, 2019
Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

Section

NL 26.64
NL 26.11
NL 22.47
NL 21.42
NL 23.33
NL 21.35
NL 20.32
NL 20.50
NL 20.73
NL 21.17
NL 20.39
NL
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Points

74.70
7241
62.22
60.14
59.11
57.91
57.67
55.72
54.89
52.49
51.92

Erin Maher
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